
 2017 Winter Korean D.Min. Schedule

Time Time Course Code Course Name Hrs Instructor

1/6/2017 Fri. 8AM-12PM 1PM-8PM

1/7/2017 Sat. 8AM-12PM

1/9/2017 Mon. 1PM-7PM

1/10/2017 Tue. 8AM-12PM 1PM-5PM

1/11/2017 Wed. 8AM-12PM 1PM-5PM

1/12/2017 Thurs. 8AM-12PM 1PM-5PM

1/13/2017 Fri. 8AM-12PM 1PM-8PM

1/14/2017 Sat. 8AM-12PM

1/17/2017 Tue. 1PM-5PM

1/18/2017 Wed. 8AM-12PM 1PM-4PM

1/19/2017 Thurs. 8AM-12PM 1PM-4PM

1/20/2017 Fri. 8AM-12PM

Dr.Jong Gil Lee2

3

2

2 Dr.Peter Kendrick

Dr.Jong Gil Lee

TBA

Date

Project in Ministry Design

Program Overview

Exploring Issues in Effective 

Pastoral Ministry & Leadership

PDWS8201-0084

PDWS8203-0084

PATH8301-0084

PDWS8202-0084 Mid-Career Assessment


